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6, 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
9..0. Say It With Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10..0 _Devotions:.. Rev. S.
Caulton
10.20 For My Lady: Musical Com-
nieYs enn Elizabeth Welsh
10.45 A.C.E. TALK: Final Milk
Talk: ‘"‘Minorities Aren’t Always
Persecuted"
412.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
p.m., LONDON NEWS)Educational session
Entertainers’ Parade
Classical music
A Musical Commentary
Music While You Work
Light music
Children’s session
Dinner music (6.15, LON-
NEWS)Dinner music, continued

7, ® Consumer Time
7.15 Winter Course Talk: "New
Zealand Constitutional Rela-tions," by L. K. Munro, LL.M.
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"The Gentleman Rider"
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 "Blind Man’s House"
8.26 Tommy Handley’s Half-Hour; ‘It’s That Man Again’’
8.54 London Concert Orchestra,
"Speed Ace" (Tapp)8.57 Station notices
9. O Newsreel and War Review
9.26 Music by British Bands
Munn and Felton’s Band,"William Tell" Overture (Ros-
sini)
9.31 "Dad and Dave’’
98.44 Royal Artillery Band,"Colours of Liberty’? March
(Kohn), "Warblers Serenade"
(Perry)8.50 «Peter Dawson (bass-bari-
tone),"Forever and a Day" (Kern)
9.53 Grenadier Guards Band,
"The Friendly Rivals’ (God-frey), "‘March Espana" (Chab-
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Century Serenaders (BBC pro-
. duction)
90,15 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-
seas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

1UN7oe geet
5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music70 After dinner music8.0 CHAMBER MUSIC HOUR:
Eileen Joyce (piano), Temianka
(violin), and Sala_ -(’cello),
Trio in D Minor, Op. 32
(Arensky)825 Lener String Quartet.

—

' Pier)40.0 Monia Liter and the 20th

4

Quartet.in E Flat Major, Op. 51
(Dvorak)
9. O° Classical recitals
10. 0: Soft Lights and Sweet
Music
10.30° Close down

[Wemid teen
6. 0-8.0 a.m. First Call: News:
Time: Jubilee
12. 0-1.0 p.m. News: Turn-tune
Time: Are You a Genius?
3. 0-56.15 Joan Davis: Major.
Bowes: Great Music
6.45 Bud and Rudy
6. O0-7:0 Kate Smith: Bing
Croshy7. 0-89.15 News: Waltz Time:
Classical. Corner
9.15-11.0 Make-believe Ballroom

27) WELLINGTON570 ke. 526 m.

(if Parliament is broadcast, 2YCwill transmit this programme)
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m, London
News:® 0 Songs of Yesterday and
Too9.30° Current’ Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Star

8.40 Music White You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Talk by Major F. #H.
Lampen
10.28 to 19.30 Time signals
10.40 For My Lady: Famous Or-chestras: Hastings Municipal
12. 0 Lunch music -(12.15- and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
2. 0 Classical Hour
3.0 Celebrity Artists
3.28 t0 3.30 Time signals
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 "Recollections of JeffreyHamlyn"
4.15 Variety4.45-5.15 Children’s session:
Ina Stephen’s Programme, in-cluding her own songs5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)7.0 Consumer Time
7,28 t0 7.30 Time signals7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Andre Kostelanetz: Music bythis’ popular Conductor and hisOrchestra (U.S.A. programme)7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Newton Ross and. his
Symphony Moderne, with JuneWest and Frank Robbins (AStudio presentation) ;8.20 Memories of the Gaiety:
Debroy Somers Band
8.28 Hometown Variety: En-tertainment from the Studio byNew Zealand Artists
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Interlude ;

9.30 New Zealand News forthe New Zealand Forces in
the Pacific Islands
8.40 The 2YA Concert Orches-tra. Conductor: Leon de Mauny,Incidental Music and Dances to"Judith" (Granville Bantock),
Morceau, "Slumber Song"(Squire), "A Surrey. Suite"
(Montague Phillips)10.15 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-
seas11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ave Wine
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
6.35 Air Force Signal Training7..0. After dinner music
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC:
Music by Schubert:
Busch Serkin Trio, Trio in EFlat Major, Op. 1008.40 Theodor Chaliapin (bass)."The Wraith"
8.44 Temianka (violin), andTemianka Chamber Piintdten 1
Rondo in A Major
8.56 Artur and Karl Ulrich
Sehnabel, piano duet, MilitaryMarch in E Flat Major, Op. 51,No. 3
9. 0
9.15

[2X7 SeiLineron

Male Voice HarmonyTroise and His Mandoliers
Variety
Light Concert
Close down

7. Op.m,. Contact!7.20
7.33
7.45
8. 5

on
9.17
9.30
9.55
Musi
10. 0

"Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde"Let’s Have a Chorus!
Favourite Dance Bands
"Moods"
"Dad and Dave"
Let’s Have a Laugh!
Take Your Choice
"Lost Empire"
Frias
Lights and Sweet

"close ‘down

2 ByeFA,
7. Op.m. . Recorded music
8. 0
9. 0
9. 1
10. 0

Recorded Concert
Big Ben Chimes
Concert, continued
Close down
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7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Morning Star
9.15 Talk: "Suzy Jones, Ameri-can"
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30-2.0 Educational session
5. 0 Light Variety
5.45 "The Golden Boomerang"
6. 0 "Fireside Memories"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical Programme
6.45 Station announcements
"Dad and Dave"
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.12 After dinner music
7.30 From the Studio: MillicentSorrell (mezzo-soprano), ‘‘God’sGreatest Gift" (Joyce), "You'll
Come Home Again" (Brahe),"Rose Bud’ (Drummond)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Interlude
8. 6 ‘Paul Clifford"
8.30 Silverman Piano Quartet,
Quartet in D Major, Op. 23(Dvorak)9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
6-99.26 Musical Comedy Favourites
10. 0 Close ddwnVANE920 ke. 327 m.
7. Op.m. Miscellaneous lightselections8.0 Chamber music: Danish
Quartet, Suite in G~ Major(Bach), Elisabeth Schumann
(soprano), with instrumental
ensemble, Wedding Cantata(Bach), Szigeti (violin), Sonatain D Major (Handel)9.6 "I Live Again"
9.30 Dance music
10. 0 Close downFez

>
7. Op.m. Band music
7.15 Feature programme
7.380 Andy Iona’s Islanders
7.45 Popular items8.0 Close down

SyAemsrewne
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews
9. 0 Morning Programme
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 Music While You Work10.10 For My Lady: "Pride andPrejudice" .10.30 Devotional Service10.45 Famous Orchestras
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and-15 pD.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
2. 0 Music While You Work2.30 A.C.E. TALK: Final MilkTalk: ‘‘Minorities Aren’t AlwaysPersecuted"
2.45 Some Humour3. 0 Classical Hour4. Q Modern Variety4.30 Music from the Films
4.45-5.15 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)
6.30 Dinner music, continued7. 0 Consumer Time
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"Dad and Daye’
7.45 What the American Com-rere Say8. Search for a Playwright:"Smile Awhile"
8.24 Albert W. Ketelbey and hisConcert Orchestra,
"Gallantry," "Appy *"Amp-stead" (ketelbey)
8.30 "BBC Brains Trust"

8.51 Decca Salon Orchestra,* Serenade " (Moszkowski),"Souvenir" (Drdla)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Downbeat, featuring Hal
McIntyre (U.S.A, programme)
9.55 Personal Album, featuringTito Guizar (U.S.A, programme)
10.15 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-
seas
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SVTerence
5. Op.m.- Melodies that matter
6.35 Air Force Signal Prepara-tion
7,0 After dinner music8.0 Musical Comedy
8.30 "For Her Namesake"
9. 0 For the Balletomane
9.30 "Life of Cleopatra"
9.45 Composers and Fairies
10. 0 Piano and Songs
10.30 Close down

[Sky seerMgrTs
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London News8.0 Morning music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Devotional Service12.0 Lunch music (12.15. and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 session
3. 0 Classical Programme
$3.30 Talk: "The Making of AnEarthly Home"
3.42 Merry Melodies4.0 The Old Timers in "The
Naughty ’Nineties"4.16 Variety4.30 Dance Hits and Popular
Songs
5. 0 For the Children: "SnowWhite and the Seven Dwarfs"
5.45 Dinner music
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS30 Variety45 Market Report
0 Consumer me
-15 "Forgotten People" (last
episode)
7. Jazz in America: Songs andLessons
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 Boult and the BBC Sym-
phony Orchestra, ‘Pacific Im-
age" (John Gough)8.26 Songs the Soldiers Sang
(BBC. production)8.55 Raymond and His Band of
Banjos
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 Radio Rhythm Review
10. 0. Close down

4} Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m: London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices8.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 Health in the Home: "Men-tal Health and Sleep"10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: FamousPianists: Jeanne Marie Darre,Switzerland
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
2. 0 Singers. and Strings.2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Musical Comedy.
3.30 Music by Australian Com-
posers played by Sir ,AdrianBoult and BBC Symphony Orch-
estra
4.30 Cafe music ‘ :

4.45 Children’s session

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Paid in advance at any Money OrderOffice: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and maynot be reprinted without permission.


